

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6 5 8 5 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 20/ 0 2 / 2 0 0 4 in WA No. 24 7 4 / 2 0 0 3
of The HIGH COURT OF MAD R A S)

R B F N I D H I L T D.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ANNA NAGA R R B F D E P O S I T O R S ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s)
and c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 72 5 0- 72 5 4 of 20 0 4

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 91 5 8 of 20 0 4

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E G. P. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. K . BA L A SU B R A M A N Y A N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jhothir a m a n B.S., Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivas an, Adv.

Mr.V. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Shar m a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. F.S. Narim a n, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.H. P a r e k h, Adv.

Mr. Sameer P a r e k h, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mishr a, Adv.

Mr. San and Ram a k r i s h n a n , Adv.

for M/S P.H. P a r e k h & Co.

Mr. Vivek Sibal, Adv.

Ms. S. Chakr ab a r ti, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.

Mr. Avaneesh Garg, Adv.

Mr. Shash a n k Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Anand, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Ku m a r J ain, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Bh ar ati, Adv.

Mr. P a r d e e p Gupta, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Mah abir Singh, Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Ms. K. Radh a, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pr ag a s a m , Adv.

Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. S. P r a b u Ram a s u b r a m a n i a n , Adv.

Mr. Subra mo niu m Pr a s a d, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivas an, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Ku m a r, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the Petitioner and
learned counsel for Respondent No.9, the case is adjourned by
one month to take appropriate steps.

(K. K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radh a R. Bh atia)
Court Master