

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6 5 8 5 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 4 in WA No.2 4 7 4 / 2 0 0 3  
of The HIGH COURT OF MAD R A S)

R B F N I D H I L T D.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

ANNA NAGA R R B F D E P O S I T O R S ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s),  
c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit, with prayer for interim relief  
and office report]

W I T H

SL P (C) NOS. 7 2 5 0 - 7 2 5 4 of 2 0 0 4

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

SL P (C) NO.9 1 5 8 of 2 0 0 4

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 1 0 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E G.P. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E P. K . B A L A S U B R A M A N Y A N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.S. Jhothir a m a n , Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivas a n, Adv.

Mr. S. Bal aji, Adv.

Ms. Madhus mita Bor a, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. F.S. Nari m a n , Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nari m a n , Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sana nd Ra m a k r i s h n a n , Adv.

Mr. J ay Mumim, Adv.

Mr. Sa meer P a r e k h, Adv.

Mr. L. Sudhar k a r Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Ms. Kirti Chaturvedi, Adv. for

2

M/s. P.H. P a r e k h & Co., Advs.

Mr. V. Bal aji, Adv.

Mr. Ra kes h K. Shar m a , Adv.

S.L. P .(C)No. 6 5 8 5 / 0 4 etc. .... (Contd.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. F.S. Nari m a n , Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nari m a n , Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sana nd Ra m a k r i s h n a n , Adv.

Mr. J ay Mumim, Adv.

Mr. Sa meer P a r e k h, Adv.

Mr. L. Sudhar k a r Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.  
Ms. Kirti Chaturvedi, Adv. for  
M/s. P.H. P a r e k h & Co., Advs.

Mr. Vivek Sibal, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subra mo niu m, ASG  
Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.  
Ms. Neeraj, Adv.  
Mr. Bijoy Ku m a r J ain, Adv.

Mr. P a rdeep Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. K. K . Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Bha r ati, Adv.  
Mr. Gagandeep Singh Ka ndh a ri, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.  
Ms. K. Radha, Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. R. Venkata r a m a n i , Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.G. P r a g a s a m , Adv.  
Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. S. P r a b h u R a m a s u b r a m a n i a n , Adv.

Mr. Naresh Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. Subra moniu m P r a s a d, Adv.

Mr. V. Bal aji, Adv.  
Mr. Ra kes h K. Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.

3

Mr. B.S. Jhothir a m a n , Adv.  
Mr. S. Srinivas a n, Adv.  
Mr. S. Bal aji, Adv.  
Ms. Madhus mita Bor a, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Ku m a r , Adv.

S.L. P .(C)No. 6 5 8 5 / 0 4 etc. .... (Contd.)

Mr. P. R . Kovilan Poongkuntr a n, Adv.  
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.  
Mr. Durgesh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non- miscellaneous day after three months.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhati a)  
Court Master