

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6 5 8 5 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 20 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 4 in WA No. 2 4 7 4 / 2 0 0 3 of
The HIGH COUR T OF MAD R A S)

R B F N I D H I L T D.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

ANNA NAGA R R B F D E P O S I T O R S ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and C/delay in
filing Rejoinder Affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report))
(For final disposal)

WI T H SL P(C) NO. 72 5 0 - 72 5 4 of 2 0 0 4
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 91 5 8 of 2 0 0 4
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 26 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Bal aji, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivas a n, Adv.
Ms. Madhus mita Bora, Adv.

Mr. Ra kes h K. Shar m a , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sameer P a re k h, Adv.
Mr. Sumith Goyal, Adv.
Ms. Yashodh a r a Anand, Adv.
For M/S. P a re k h & Co., Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Garg, Adv.
Mr. Shash a n k Shar m a , adv.
Ms. Vandan a Anand, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Ku m a r J ain , Adv

Mr. P a rdeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K. K . Mohan , Adv
Mr. Suresh Bha r ati, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh , Adv

Mr. P.N. Pu ri , Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav , Adv

Mr. V.G. P r aga s a m , Adv

Ms. K. Maruthi Rao, adv.
Ms. K. Radha, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Dutt Dobhal, adv.
Mr. Subra mo niu m Pr a s a d, adv.

Mr. Naresh Ku m a r ,Adv

Mr. T. Harish Ku m a r, Adv.

State of T.N.

Mr. S. Than anj ayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Peru sed the letter.

List these matters in the second week of July, 2 0 0 9 .

(Sukhbir P a ul Kau r)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master